
Elec First Name Last Name Organization Name City State e-mail Notes

Patricia Aguilera K-Chula Artisan Boutique Moultrie GA patyper09@hotmail.com designed hats, clothes, accessories

Shellie Akin Scentsy Cordele GA shelliem1973@yahoo.com wax warmers, scentsy

Derry Alston Alston's Chicken Hahira GA alstonschicken2020@gmail.com chicken

1 yes Jana Andary Tiki Grill Raleigh NC tikigrill@hotmail.com full line food

Emily Asbell Second Harvest Valdosta GA easbell@feedingsga.org information

1 yes Patricia Ashford Patricia's Door décor Eastman GA ashford57@yahoo.com door wreath & lemonade

1 yes Michael Attaway Split Tea Co Pelzer SC therealsplittea@gmail.com boba tea, ice coffee, smoothies

Gregory Buckhanon Woodcrafts120 Sycamore GA woodcrafts120@gmail.com cutting boards, candleholders

1 yes Kate Conner LeafFilter Hudson OH events@leaffilter.com leaffilter promotion

1 yes Tracy Cornelius Tracy's Italian Ice Hahira GA corneliustracy@bellsouth.net italian ice

Tracey Cox Left Hook Crochet Ocilla GA lefthookcrochetga@gmail.com crochet products

Casey Cross Fitzgerald GA casey.cross@benhillschools.org chicken stuff

1 yes Eric Culbreth Cool Scoops, LLC Albany GA reicculbreth@yahoo.com ice cream, hot dogs, nachos

Ryan Currie Get Reel Fishing Apparel Middleburg FL ryan@4reelgear.com fishing apparel

Danielle Currie The Quilted Chandler Sylvester GA southngal629@hotmail.com candles, melts, lip scrubs, car diffusers

Amonda Daniels-Emanuel Ms. Gee's Face Painting Midway Fl sunshyn0959@yahoo.com face painting

Vickie Davis Barnyard in the Burg Leesburg GA vickieb3@bellsouth.net birhouses, wood stuff, crafts

Caitlyn Dennison Coet Crafty With It Fitzgerald GA bee.dennison@gmail.com crochet, salt&peppa, keychains, hairbows, jewelry

Cassandra DeZarm Creative Delirium Nichols GA creativedeliriumproductions@gmail.com clothing, acc, prints, resin

Manuel Diaz Lopez Cairo GA manuel.lopez758@gmail.com handmade arts & crafts

1 yes Rhonda Dobson Rhonda's Double E Sweets Jackson GA rhondadobson78@gmail.com ice cream, tea lemonade

Jill Dumars LipSmackin Oinkers Waynesboro GA ritadumars@gmail.com bbq sandwich, brisket

Ashley Evans 4G Designs Cochran GA aevans4232011@gmail.com tshirts, hats, door mats, flags

Ronnie Evans Christina's Capes Crawfordville FL ronnieevans62@yahoo.com superhero capes, toys, plastic swords

1 yes Stacey Felton Stabo's Bar.B.Q LLC Tifton GA stacyfeltonsf9935@gmail.com barbque

Jay Forbes Light Us Up Birmingham AL sixft_8intall@yahoo.com light up balloons, bubble toys

1 yes Lana Foster Lana's Bling Lake Park GA fosterlana1@gmail.com jewelry

John Franklin Tre'John's LLC Dallas GA trejohnsllc@fastmail.com bbq rubs and seasonings

Kathy Garrett RaphaRub Waverly Hall GA garrettrelief@gmail.com CBD pain relief products 0%THC

Kristy Geiger Renewal by Anderson Lawrenceville GA kgeiger@rbageorgia.com information

DeeDee Gershon Luna Girl Boutique LLC Tifton GA deedeegershon@gmail.com tumblers, stuff

Amelie Gilbert Fizzingwithamelie Fitzgerald GA gilbert_amelie@comcast.net jewelry

Christinia Green Abundant Provisions Orlando FL abundantprovisions407@gmail.com ceramics

Chuck Griffin Big Griff's Good Eats Waycross GA bgge2021@yahoo.com funnel cakes, fried oreos, drinks

Aspen Grogan Country Cabin Sweets & Treats Calhoun GA countrycabintreats@gmail.com homemade icecream, lemonade



1 yes Donnie Henry Henry's Concessions Moultrie GA ashleyanne1@mchsi.com chicken strip, sausage, funnel cakes, corn dogs, hamburgers

Amy Horton MaryKay Eastman GA amygirl15@hotmail.com Mary Kay cosmetics

Teddy Hubbard T&J Sales Cordele GA thehubus@yahoo.com scarves, wallets, bags, lights, blankets, sheets

Pamela Jefferson Fitzgerald GA djefferson51157@gmail.com pictures, art, crafts

Samuel Jordan Jehovah's Witnesses Fitzgerald GA jordanriver58@yahoo.com Free bible literature

Kimani Kamau Tinga Tinga Ellenwood GA tingatinga2284@gmail.com ethnic clothing

Mike Kennedy Son's Of Confederate Veterans Fitzgerald GA reztnal44@gmail.com southern heritage items

Barry Kinservik Shadow Book Publishing Andersonville GA shadowbookpublishing@gmail.com books, tshirts

Lake Lambert Visit Macon Macon GA llambert@visitmacon.org information

Sarah Lankford
Fitzgerald Ben Hill Co.Humane Society / Pilot 
Club Fitzgerald GA kyoung@fitzgeraldga.org pet adoptions, t-shirts, pet supplies

Toni Lanneau NEAU Smudge Nails Cordele GA tonianneau@gmail.com nail products, makeup

Alanna Lewis South Health District Valdosta GA alanna.lewis3@dph.ga.gov health information

David Lightsey The Family Fun Company Milledgeville GA davidlightsey126@gmail.com bungee jump

Heather Macneil The Cake Pop Stop Ray City GA hlmacneil2098@yahoo.com cake pops, cakesicles, pretzels, cakes

1 yes Vicki Marks Aunt Zesty's Lemonade Sharpsburg GA auntzestys@gmail.com lemonade, tea

Haley Mason Black Water Custom Calls Milner GA blackwatercustomcalls@gmail.com game calls, apparell

Hannah McDaniel Serendipity Scents Douglas GA serendipityscents098@gmail.com soap, candles, pens, stuff

Dabbs McInnis Dare2Create Differently Jacksonville FL dare2hire@gmail.com charms, pins, magnets

Spence Moorman Rocking M Soaps Broxton GA spence.pam.moorman@gmail.com soaps, soap holders

Olympia Osselyn GA DDS Conyers GA oosselyn@dds.ga.gov motorcycle information

Dia Patterson Clean Stitches Embroidery Ellijay GA cleanstitches2016@yahoo.com embroidered, screen printed shirts

Jorjanne Paulk Paulk Vinyards Wray GA jorjanne@paulkvineyards.com wine products

Rebecca Pearce Classic Kettlecorn Jonesboro GA classickettlecorn@outlook.com kettle corn, caramel corn

Charles Pepper Pepper Soaps Fitzgerald GA pepper1955.cp@gmail.com soaps

Cheryl Peterson CAP enterprise Sardis GA capenterprise@gmail.com shirts, printed stuff, inflatables, lite ups, novelties

Mary Pratt Designs With Thread Ocala FL maryjpratt@gmail.com embroideried towels

1 yes Chris Proctor Chris' Alligator Shack Moultrie GA proctormary06@gmail.com alligator ka-bobs, fluffy fries

1 yes David Pugh Tennessee Tagman Morristown TN tntagman@yahoo.com custom license plates, signs

Regina Raburn AskHulio Cottage Food Leesburg GA askhulio@gmail.com candy, pepper jelly

Brian Reiss Party Harbor Inflatables Statesboro GA brian@partyharbour.com rock wall, mechanical Bull, spider mountain, inflatables

Jennifer Rhoden Marine Corps League - Chapter 1333 Waycross GA elvinheights@gmail.com raffle

Jayne Richardson Jayne's Sewing Ocilla GA jsecreations@yahoo.com handmade stuff

1 yes Randy Roberts Salty's Seafood Moultrie GA packerhawg@gmail.com shrimp, grouper, alligator

Megan Rockenhaus The Sewing Market Ellaville GA megan.renfroe@yahoo.com shirts, accessories

Chelsea Rodriquez Magnolias Corner Creations Cordele GA magnoliascornercreations@gmail.com tees, tumblers, stuff



1 yes Nicholas Rushing Nickamillion Sylvester GA nickamillion100@gmail.com full menu food

Omar Salaam Downtown Market LLC Albany GA dtmarket56@yahoo.com clothing, caps, sunglasses

Luis Sanchez Sanchez Papa's & Corn Marietta GA sanchezpapasycorn@gmail.com loaded potatoes, street corn

Michelle Sanders $5 After Hour Warner Robins GA michelle.sanders3035@gmail.com jewelry

Jeremi Sliger Rocking Sliger Fitzgerald GA rockingsliger@gmail.com gemstones, crystals, jewelry, dreamcatchers

Porsche Small Cozmic Beauty Walterboro SC cozmicbeauty37@gmail.com handmade cosmetics, jewelry

Joy Lynn Smart Victoria's Vanity Nashville GA joylynnsmart@yahoo.com door hangers, shutters, car charms, crafts

Jody Smith GoSmart Travel Fitzgerald GA jsmith@gosmart.travel information

Lauren Smith Leafguard Columbus GA lsmith@leafguard.com information

Donnie Smith Our Dezigns Fitzgerald GA ddjene@yahoo.com candles, soap, body wash, jewelry

Sally Smith Sally's Fashion Handbags Panama City FL smith-sally@bellsouth.net handbags, framed art

Kimberly Smith Christian Fellowship Fitzgerald GA kmorgansmith2009@gmail.com information

Sheila Spivey Purely Southern Douglas GA ssfibercraft@gmail.com t-shirts, belts, pocket books

Barbara Stauffer Legacy Sourdough & Sweets Fitzgerald GA beefarm450@gmail.com baked goods

Alvin Stauffer Eureka Church Chula GA hootal79@yahoo.com literature

Brenda Stuckey Country Granny's Crafts Byron GA brenda1949@live.com tote bags, charms, zipper pulls

Lori Taylor The Ivy on Pine Fitzgerald GA ivyonpine@yahoo.com merchandise

1 yes Michael Thigpen Kingdom Amusement Spencer NC kingdomamusements@gmail.com airbrush name shirts, tags

Shelley Tinney GiGi's Freeze Dried Candy Fitzgerald GA shelleytinney@gmail.com freeze dried candy

Barry Vanmeter Fire and Ice Outdoor Gear Bishopville SC fireandice.admn@gmail.com knives, slingshots, axes

Regina Ward Rings & Things Kingsland GA bracelet.mania@yahoo.com jewelry

Chad Whitley The Iron Forge Blackshear GA ironforgehq@gmail.com hats, shirts,knives,woodworkin

1 yes Toby Wilkes DK's Concessions Moultrie GA wilkestoby345@gmail.com corn, turkey legs, tea, drinks

1 yes Bobby Wilkes Wilkes Concessions Moultrie GA wilkesconcession@yahoo.com full menu food

1 yes Ronnie Wilkes Bernices Toys Moultrie GA bernicewilkes69@gmail.com marshmellow guns, pop guns, bubble guns, mohawk wigs

1 yes Marlas Williamson Southern Accents Eastman GA marlasvwilliamson@gmail.com lemonade, popcorn, pickles, nachos, cotton candy, pretzels


